
COLOUR CHART
& FORMATS
Inspiring new projects.



Flamingo Pink B011

BASIC COLOURS

Burnt Siena B301

Antique Rose Velvet B110

Pink Ballet B103

Soft Lilac B037

Fresh Salmon B150

Delicate Peach B007

Lemon Tart B092

Frozen Margarita B113

Pikachu Yellow B049

Yellow Yolk B001

Saffron Yellow B053

Creme Caramel B054

Brown Beer Bottle B057



Desert Bisque B096

Sand Bisque B059

Water Bisque B097

Vanilla Cream B020

Oyster Mushroom White B025

Eggshell White B002

Penguin White B090

BASIC COLOURS

Giraffe Print B202

Transparent White B190

Minimal White B091

Ice Grey White B042

French Grey B043

Elephant Grey B029

Charcoal Grey B028



Jet Set Black B012

So Sweet Teal B705

Tempest Blue B088

Ocean Surf B083

Blue Sky B055

Misty Blue B065

Blue Fronteira B151 Blue Provence B152

Chicago Cobalt Blue B014

Midnight Indigo B017

Blue Dolphin B051

Electric Blue B069

Lavender Violet Blue B023

Transparent Violet B061

BASIC COLOURS



Shallow Waters B039

Crystal Blue Waters B068

Mint Macaron B022

Spearmint Spa B067

Paradise Turquoise

Emerald Lake

Ultramarine Sea

B071

B074

B075 Amazon Green

Olive Green

B618

B625

Green Mojito B046

British Racing Green B700

Forest Green B040

Neon Green B038

BASIC COLOURS



MATT COLOURS

Belgian Chocolate Matt

Italian Coffee Matt

Paper Black Matt

Graphite Grey Matt

Smoke Grey Matt

Industrial Grey Matt

M800

M810

M815

M820

M825

M835

Safari Green Matt M860

Vintage Red Matt

Glaciar White Matt

M845

M850

Cotton White Matt M830

Elegant Greige Matt M855



OXIDE EXPLOSIONS

Deep Blue Explosion

Ocean Blue Explosion

Mystery Teal Explosion

Petroleum Explosion

Soft Emerald Explosion

Jungle Green Explosion

Vibrant Bamboo Explosion

X010

X011

X020

X022

X031

X042

X050

Don Pesto Explosion

El Guacamole Explosion

Dark Oak Explosion

Hazelnut Explosion

Classic Concrete Explosion

Ash Volcano Explosion

X060

X061

X070

X071

X072

X073



SPECIAL FIRING

Red Chili Pepper

Acid Yellow

Orange Caviar

So Eggplant

Yaya Carrot

Red Tomato Delicious

S001

S008

S010

S030

S032

S050

Pretty Red S320

Red Cobra

Orange Cobra

Yellow Cobra

Blue Gaudi

Green Gaudi

Lime Gaudi

S380

S381

S382

S390

S391

S392

Du Vin Rouge S304



VINTAGE METALLICS

Lava

Black Nickel

Black Nickel Eruption

Old Gold

Old Gold Eruption

Bronze Gold

Bronze Gold Eruption

V006

V009

V109

V012

V112

V018

V118

Blush Copper

Olive Bronze

Temple Gold

Pink Mica

V210

V220

V230

V240



New Terracotta is a profoundly Portuguese handmade 
ceramic project. It is a modern line of Azulejos produced 

manually by Portuguese craftsmen.
The premise is simple: to merge the ancient technique with  

contemporary aesthetics, offering a new dimension of the tile.

We believe that character is far more than just a visual attribute, 
but it triggers a tangible feel.

The more time and effort we spend on a piece, the more enjoyment 
people will derive from it.

WE STRONGLY BELIEVE THAT PEOPLE 
PREFER HANDMADE PRODUCTS.

TILES HAVE PLAYED A PROMINENT PART IN THE WORLD 
THROUGHOUT HISTORY.
WE ARE PROUD TO MAKE PART OF IT.

BESPOKE PROJECTS.
The made to order program offers clients an expansive range of 
possibilities, including special finishes, custom colours, designs and 
formats.
If you cannot find what you are looking for, we will be happy to cre-
ate a unique product for your project.

HISTORIC RESTORATIONS.
We can accurately reproduce either original tiles or images of older 
designs.
Our team of experts can work with you to give you the best advice 
on your project.



Bespoke Pombal

14x14 cm
Hand Painted

Bespoke Sagres

14x14 cm
Hand Painted



Field Tiles

HEXA .M - side 7 cm
in X020 Mystery Teal Explosion

Constellation

10,5x20 cm
in B088 Tempest Blue



Recubed
by Smink Things

14x14 cm
Hand Screen Printed

Field Tiles

14x7 cm
in B074 Emerald Lake



In & out Triangle 

24x12 cm | 12x12 cm
in Special Mint

Field Tiles

11x11 cm
in B022 Mint Macaron



Field Tiles

11x11 cm
in B014  Chicago Cobalt Blue

Field Tiles

HEXA .S - side 6 cm
in Precious Gold Platinum



Field Tiles

10x5 cm
in B055 Blue Sky

Field Tiles

11x5,5 cm
in Several Basic Colours



Field Tiles

14x7 cm
in S304 Du Vin Rouge

Subway 1.

15,5x7,5 cm
in B110 Antique Rose Velvet



Our collection features a diversity of subtle, luminous, 
semi-transparent, deep, metallic glazes organized in 5 colour palettes.

Note: Actual colours may vary from the colour printed.

B046 Green Mojito Basic Colours

M835 Industrial Grey Matt Matt Colours

V210 Blush Copper Vintage Metallics

S010 Orange Caviar Special Firing

X020 Mystery Teal Explosion Oxide Explosions

Grey Quarter Circle
by Smink Things

14x14 cm
Hand Screen Printed
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